
UnPolished

PCS TOT.SQM
1 1 1 296 185 2 5,48
2 9 8 296 192 2 45,47

10 18 9 296 192 2 51,15

19 23 5 296 192 2 28,42
24 28 5 296 194 2 28,71

29 38 10 296 195 2 57,72

39 45 7 296 195 2 40,40
46 46 1 295 176 2 5,19
47 48 2 295 160 2 9,44

Tot. Slabs 48 271,97
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